
MCRCB BULLETIN TK305

2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 17
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1 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 315 175 200 11 10 11 8 10 10 20 25 25 20 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 7 4 0 47
2 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 287 28 175 172 16 20 25 25 16 16 20 20 25 13 20 13 13 13 16 16 3 4 5 32
3 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 208 107 79 175 93 7 13 8 7 20 25 13 16 16 13 20 16 7 6 10 11 1 2 3 14
4 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 192 123 16 175 77 13 16 13 20 11 13 9 8 13 16 16 9 10 7 9 9 0 1 3 6
5 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 179 136 13 175 64 25 25 25 5 7 9 11 9 8 10 6 16 13 10 3 0 1 16
6 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 173 142 6 175 58 20 20 6 16 13 6 25 11 10 7 7 11 9 9 3 1 2 1 12
7 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 149 166 24 175 34 9 8 9 10 20 8 8 11 11 16 16 11 6 6 0 1 2 5
8 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 145 170 4 175 30 6 10 5 6 8 20 25 25 20 20 2 3 0 19
9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 115 200 30 175 -30 5 9 7 11 8 7 7 13 3 4 5 4 8 11 13 0 0 0
10 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 99 216 16 175 -46 1 3 3 16 11 11 5 5 8 11 10 8 7 0 0 1 1
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 98 217 1 175 -47 6 7 10 6 5 3 4 3 7 11 9 13 1 3 2 8 0 0 0
12 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 88 227 10 175 -57 3 5 13 6 8 3 6 8 6 10 9 10 1 0 0 0
13 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 88 227 0 175 -57 8 6 5 9 9 2 10 9 10 6 5 4 5 0 0 0
14 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 69 246 19 175 -76 4 1 3 5 5 5 9 4 5 6 3 8 7 4 0 0 0
15 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 58 257 11 175 -87 10 11 16 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 0 0 1 1
16 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 24 291 34 175 -121 2 3 2 4 7 1 5 0 0 0
17 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 18 297 6 175 -127 2 4 2 7 3 0 0 0
18 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 18 297 0 175 -127 1 2 4 1 3 2 5 0 0 0
19 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 17 298 1 175 -128 2 4 6 4 1 0 0 0
20 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 14 301 3 175 -131 1 2 4 7 0 0 0
21 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 9 306 5 175 -136 1 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 0
22 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 7 308 2 175 -138 4 2 1 0 0 0
23 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 7 308 0 175 -138 1 1 3 2 0 0 0
24 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 3 312 4 175 -142 1 2 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK306

2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 17
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1 Yamaha 401 20 20 20 25 25 16 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
2 Kawasaki 255 146 13 16 13 20 20 25 13 16 16 16 20 16 9 11 10 10 11
3 Honda 183 218 72 25 25 25 5 7 9 11 1 3 9 8 10 6 16 13 10
4 Ducati 174 227 9 9 8 9 13 6 20 8 6 9 8 11 11 16 16 11 7 6
5 BMW 164 237 10 10 11 16 11 8 7 7 13 7 11 9 13 5 4 8 11 13
6 Suzuki 97 304 67 8 6 5 9 9 2 10 9 10 2 6 7 5 4 5
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK307

2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE - THRUXTON - RACE 2

1 2 3
1 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 311.4 155.7 155.7

2 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 309.9 1.5 153.9 156

3 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 309.6 1.8 0.3 153.9 155.7

4 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 307.4 4 2.2 153.2 154.2

5 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 306.7 4.7 0.7 152.8 153.9

6 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 306.3 5.1 0.4 152.8 153.5

7 Dan JONES (BMW) 306 5.4 0.3 151.8 154.2

8 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 305.3 6.1 0.7 152.5 152.8

9 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 305 6.4 0.3 152.5 152.5

10 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 305 6.4 0 151.1 153.9

11 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 304.3 7.1 0.7 151.1 153.2

12 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 304.2 7.2 0.1 151.4 152.8

13 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 303.2 8.2 1 151.8 151.4

14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 302.6 8.8 0.6 151.8 150.8

15 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 302.2 9.2 0.4 151.4 150.8

16 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 301.8 9.6 0.4 150.4 151.4

17 James EAST (Kawasaki) 300.9 10.5 0.9 150.8 150.1

18 Tito RABAT (Honda) 300.9 10.5 0 150.8 150.1

19 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 300.9 10.5 0 150.1 150.8

20 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 300.9 10.5 0 147.4 153.5

21 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 300.5 10.9 0.4 150.1 150.4

22 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 300.1 11.3 0.4 149.7 150.4

23 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 299.8 11.6 0.3 150.4 149.4

24 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 299.8 11.6 0 149.4 150.4

25 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 299.8 11.6 0 148.4 151.4

26 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 298.5 12.9 1.3 148.1 150.4

27 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 296.5 14.9 2 147.8 148.7

28 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 296.2 15.2 0.3 148.4 147.8

29 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 294.2 17.2 2 147.1 147.1

30 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 153.5 157.9 140.7 153.5

31 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 151.8 159.6 1.7 151.8
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